
 

 
 

Join Us in the Month of May for a Taste of CBS! 
 

Congregation Beth Shalom   1325 S. Belcher Road, Clearwater, FL 33764 
(727) 531-1418              cbsclearwater.org 

Kabbalat Shabbat Services 6:30pm and Shabbat Services 9:00am 
Minyan Services: Sunday 9:00am, Monday 8:30am, Thursday 8:30am 

  
  

 Tuesday, May 1: Sisterhood Board Meeting 7:00pm 

 Wednesday, May 2: Religious School 4:00pm 

 Wednesday, May 2: Lag B’Omer Picnic 5:30pm 

 Wednesday, May 2: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson - 7:00pm 

 Thursday, May 3: Lox & Learn with Rabbi David Weizman 10:00am 

 Saturday, May 5: Alternative Shabbat Shacharit with Rabbi Danielle Upbin 9:15am 

 Sunday, May 6: Religious School 9:30am 

 Sunday, May 6: Confirmation Class 10:00am 

 Monday May 7: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 10:00am 

 Monday, May 7: Membership Committee Meeting 7:00pm 

 Wednesday, May 9: Religious School 4:00pm 

 Wednesday, May 9: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson - 7:00pm 

  Thursday, May 10: Lox & Learn with Rabbi David Weizman 10:00am 

 Saturday, May 12: Shabbat Kol HaKavod 9:00am 

 Saturday, May 12: Confirmation & Graduation 

 Monday May 14: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 10:00am 

 Tuesday, May 15: Crime Prevention: Sisterhood & Brotherhood Program 7:00pm 

 Wednesday, May 16: Haftarot study with Johanna Bromberg 10:00am 

 Wednesday, May 16: Religious School 4:00pm 

 Wednesday, May 16: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson - 7:00pm 

 Thursday, May 17: Lox & Learn with Rabbi David Weizman 10:00am 

 Saturday, May 19: Simcha Shabbat celebrating May birthdays & anniversaries 9:00am 



 

 
 

 

 Saturday, May 19: Erev Shavuot Dessert and Discussion off site. Call the CBS office to RSVP and for 
location information. 8:30pm 

 Sunday, May 20: SHAVUOT I – Morning Yom Tov service 9:00am 

 Monday, May 21: OFFICE CLOSED in observance of Shavuot 

 Monday, May 21: SHAVUOT II – Shavuot Yom Tov service 9:00am 

 Monday May 21: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 10:00am 

 Wednesday, May 23: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson - 7:00pm 

 Thursday, May 24: Lox & Learn with Rabbi David Weizman 10:00am 

 Saturday, May 26: Shabbat Meditation Circle with Rabbi Danielle Upbin 11:00am 

 Saturday, May 26: Torah Study with Jason Palmer 12:30pm 

 Monday, May 28: OFFICE CLOSED in observance of Memorial Day 

 Monday May 28: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 10:00am 

  Tuesday, May 29: CBS Board Meeting 7:00pm 

 Wednesday May 30: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 7:00pm 

 Thursday, May 31: Bar Mitzvah of Noam Stilwell 9:00am 

 Thursday, May 31: Lox & Learn with Rabbi David Weizman 10:00am 

 Thursday, May 31: Better Together for 8th – 12th grades 12:00pm 
 
 


